The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: TEENHACKS LI 2021-07-01 to 2021-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-07-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $14,423.74
2021-07-02 Mailchimp txn ZeHIvL -$50.96 $14,372.78
2021-07-11 Amazon txn 0eHJMO -$200.00 $14,172.78
2021-07-19 Amazon txn 1ZHReM -$30.73 $14,142.05
2021-07-20 Amazon txn d7Ho9V -$30.73 $14,111.32
2021-07-20 Amazon txn R2HErk -$53.04 $14,058.28
2021-07-20 Amazon txn_brHon9 -$53.04 $14,005.24
2021-07-20 Amazon txn r'YHKeE -$34.95 $13,970.29
2021-07-20 Amazon txn zVHJM] -$53.04 $13,917.25
2021-07-20 Amazon txn 8rHMPP -$20.53 $13,896.72
2021-07-20 Amazon txn 66HrKV -$20.53 $13,876.19
2021-07-20 Amazon txn K9H]dp -$31.08 $13,845.11
2021-07-28 Amazon txn WBHKY4 -$43.54 $13,801.57
2021-07-30 Amazon txn r'YHKLG6 -$14.11 $13,787.46
2021-07-31 Mailchimp txn YRHIpW -$50.96 $13,736.50

WITHDRAWN: $687.24. DEPOSITED: $0.00. $13,736.50

TeenHacks Ll is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from TeenHacks LI's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



